      75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-435-5289  •  www.valpeyfisher.com  RevN0908
VFTX332
TCXO with Voltage Control Option
5x7mm, CMOS or Clipped Sine
STRATUM III
Features
• Frequency range of 10MHz to 26MHz
• Digital Temperature Compensation

9 Tristate control
10 Vcc
How to Order
     Temperature Range
Code Specification
D -20°C to 70°C
G -40°C to +85°C
Deviation
Code Specification
T N/A (TCXO)
A  ±5ppm (VCTCXO)
Supply Voltage
Code Specification
E 3.3V
D 5.0V
VFTX332   FREQUENCY, MHz
                   Output
Code Specification
C CMOS
N Clipped Sine Wave
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
      75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-435-5289  •  www.valpeyfisher.com  RevN0908
VFTX332
TCXO with Voltage Control Option
5x7mm, CMOS or Clipped Sine
STRATUM III
Parameter Test Condition Reference Standard
Thermal Shock -55°C to +125°C, 10minutes, 200 cycles MIL-STD-883D 1011.9, cond. B
High Temp. & humidity 85°C, 85% humidity , 500 hours JIS-C 7022B-5, Cond. C
Low Temp. -40°C, ±3°C, 500 hours JIS-C-5021
Mechanical Shock 1500g, half sinewave, 0.5ms, 3 axis, 3 times MIL-STD-883D 2002.3, cond. B
Vibration 20Hz to 20KHz, 1.52mm, 20g, 3 axis 4 hours sinewave MIL-STD-883D 2007.2, cond. B
IR reflow 245°C ±5°C, 5±0.5 seconds (maximum)
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com